
 
 

 

 

  Notice Inviting E-Tender 

1. Tender No.  DFCC/JP/House Keeping Services/01/2017 

2. Name of Work Engagement of House Keeping Services provider for 

providing various categories of outsourced staff for 

Chief Project Manager/ DFCCIL, Jaipur unit. 

3. Estimated Cost of Work Rs. 98,90,400/- (Rs. Ninety Eight Lakhs Ninety 

Thousand Four Hundred only) 

4. Completion Period Type of BID 
24 (Twenty Four) Months 

5. Type of Bid 
Single packet open E-Tender. 

6. Tender fee 
Rs. 5000/- 

7. Earnest Money Rs 1,97,810/- (Rs. One Lakh Ninety Seven 

Thousand Eight Hundred Ten only) 

8. Availability of Bid documents from From 10:00 hrs. of 22-12-2016 to 15:00 hrs. of  

23-01-2017. 

9. Download bid documents up to 14:30 Hrs. of 23-01-2017 

10. Last date & time of online receipt of 
bid 

15:00 Hrs. of  23-01-2017 

11. Date and time of online opening of bid 15:30 Hrs. of  23-01-2017 

12. Validity of offer 90 days from the date of opening of tender. 

13. Address for Communication Office of Chief Project Manager,  
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd.,   

C-16, Khushi Vihar, Patrakar Colony, Mansarovar 

Jaipur – 302020 (Rajasthan) 

 

1. Tender documents should be downloaded from the website address www.tenderwizard.com 

/DFCCIL up to date and time mentioned above. EMD in the form of Demand Draft, Banker’s 

cheque, FDR and Tender Fee in the form of Demand Draft/Banker’s cheque in favour of CPM – 

DFCCIL, payable at Jaipur issued by any Nationalized/ Schedule Bank are to be deposited in the 

tender box kept in DFCCIL unit office Jaipur as per address given in Bid documents before the 

schedule date and time of submission of the tender otherwise the Bid will not be considered/shall 

be summarily rejected. Alternatively, Tender fee and EMD can also be deposited by RTGS. 

 

The tender document can also be available from company’s website  www.dfccil.gov.in 

 

No tender document will be available offline. Downloading tender documents online and 

submission of tender online is mandatory for this tender. 

 

Note: - Any further addendum/Corrigendum for this tender will be posted in DFCCIL website 

www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL only tendering portal website only. Interested bidders are 

advised to check website regularly for any Addendum/ Corrigendum. 

 

 

 

Chief Project Manager 

DFCCIL, Jaipur 

 

MsMhdsVsM ÝsV dkWjhMkSj dkiksZjs’ku vkWQ bf.M;k fy - 

   Hkkjr ljdkj ¼jsy ea=ky;½ dk miØe 

  Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 
    A Govt. of India (Ministry of Railways) Enterprise 



 
 

 

 

 

bZ&fufonk vkea=.k lwpuk 
 

  
1.  fufonk la[;k  Mh,Qlhlh@tsih@gkÅl dhihax lfoZlst@01@2017 
2.  dk;Z dk uke eq[; ifj;kstuk izac/kd] Mh,QlhlhvkbZ,y] t;iqj ;wfuV ds fy, 

vkmVlkslZ deZpkfj;ksa dh fofHkUu Jsf.k;ksa dks miyC/k djkus ds fy, gkml 

dhfiax lsok iznkrkA 
3.  dk;Z dh vuqekfur ykxr :- 98,90,400/- (:- vBkuosa yk[k uCcs gtkj pkj lkS :i;s ek=) 
4.  iw.kkZof/k 24 (pkSchl) ekg 
5.  cksyh ds izdkj ,dy iSdsV [kqyh bZ&fufonk 
6.  fufonk 'kqYd :- 5,000/-  

7.  /kjksgj jkf’k :- 1,97,810/- (:- ,d yk[k lR;kuosa gtkj vkB lkS nl :i;s ek=) 
8.  fufonk nLrkostks dh miyC/krk fnukad 22-12-2016 dks 10:00 cts ls fnukad fnukad 23-01-2017 dks 15:00 

cts rd 
9.  fufonk nLrkostks MkmuyksM fnukad 23-01-2017 dks 14:30 cts rd 
10.  fufonk dh vkWuykbZu izkfIr dk 

vafre fnu o le; 
fnukad 23-01-2017 dks 15:00 cts 

11.  fufonk dks vkWuykbZu [kksyus dk  

fnu o le; fnukad 23-01-2017 dks 15:30 cts 

12.  vkWQj dh oS/krk fufonk [kksyus dh rkjh[k ls 90 fnu  

13.  lapkj ds fy, irk eq[; ifj;kstuk izac/kd dk dk;kZy;] 

MsMhdsVsM ÝsV dksjhMksj dkWiksZjs’ku vkWQ bf.M;k fy- 

lh&16] [kq’kh fogkj] i=dkj dkWyksuh] ekuljksoj t;iqj 302020 

¼jktLFkku½  
 

 

2- fufonk nLrkost Åij mYys[k rkjh[k vkSj le; ij osclkbV www.tenderwizard.com /DFCCIL  ls 

MkmuyksM fd;k tkuk pkfg,A bZ,eMh fMek.M Mªk¶V] cSadj pSd] ,QMhvkj ds :i esa rFkk fufonk 'kqYd 

fMek.M Mªk¶V@cSadj ds pSd ds :i esa lhih,e Mh,QlhlhvkbZ,y] t;iqj ds i{k esa fdlh Hkh 

jk"Vªh;@vuqlwfpr cSad }kjk tkjh fd;k x;k gks Mh,QlhlhvkbZ,y bZdkbZ dk;kZy; t;iqj fufonk nLrkost esa 

fn, x;s irs ij j[ks VsUMj ckWDl esa fufonk tek djus dh le;&lkj.kh ds fnukad vkSj le; ls igys tek 

fd;k tkuk gS vU;Fkk fufonk ugh ekuh tk;sxh@rqjar vLohdkj djnh tk,xhA oSdfYid :i ls] fufonk 

'kqYd vkSj bZ,eMh vkjVhth,l }kjk Hkh tek dh tk ldrh gSA 

 

fufonk nLrkost daiuh dh osclkbZV www.dfccil.gov.in   ij Hkh miyC/k jgsxsaA 

 

dksbZ Hkh fufonk vkWQykbu miyC/k ugh gSA fufonk nLrkost dks vkWuykbZu MkmuyksM vkSj fufonk dks 

vkWuykbu izLrqr fd;k tkuk vfuok;Z gSA 

 

uksV %& bl fufonk ds fy, fdlh Hkh vkxs ifjf’k"V@’kqf}i= Mh,QlhlhvkbZ,y dh osclkbZV 

www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL ij miyC/k djk;k tk,xk bPNqd fufonkdrkZvksa dks fdlh Hkh 

ifjf’k"V@’kqf}i= ds fy, fu;fer :i ls osclkbZV dh tkap djus dh lykg nh tkrh gSA 

 

 

 

eq[; ifj;kstuk izca/kd 

Mh-,Q-lh-lh-vkbZ-,y-] t;iqj 

MsMhdsVsM ÝsV dkWjhMkSj dkiksZjs’ku vkWQ bf.M;k fy - 

   Hkkjr ljdkj ¼jsy ea=ky;½ dk miØe 

  Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 
    A Govt. of India (Ministry of Railways) Enterprise 


